		A. A.	1 , ph 11	130-	
VATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services. pers	1001, SV/0	130 (1000)	Name has	
Date In: 08 17/2010 17/12	Jeb desemption	Dote	&Timo Completed	. Done by	
Ref No: X188/W(2001444)	SAS c-filling				
Veh North 1904	E-mult (bjala ting, A	The state of the s	l contract	colista	ONC.
0.01.08/1/2020 11:30	1-Motor Claim Yo	orin M	MIXSPOOL	41111	2)
	I-Motor W/O (wie	Mot OD Thra, TP 4 hrs	<u> </u>		10
On First Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			· · · · ·	
	AssessmenUSurvey				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by En	x/Handle Over	r/\VI(312		-
roturred Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW; (		Toli		Fext	
op Budgelferst Veh Nor Gr	SK 23717	, INC( , )/I	Non-INC( ).	<del>'</del>	
Owner / Driver: (	117	7577 1910	r Type: (	. ).	
Poncy No. (	erlod; (	ata:	Timer	<u> </u>	
Confirmed by 1 (	[Note-Est Sinus (WO)	: N: 0-20%; 1	P: 21-79%. P: 80	100%]	
	Warranty: YES ( )	/NO( )			
Year of Registration: ( )  Bucess: (5 ) Londing: \$1	II direitor to t	)		C1505.65	
	<b>用于100万年7月17年7月17日</b>	经2000000000000000000000000000000000000	例内对历史中于	17/1/04 1817 1 1	
( ) Walle-In Customar ; Customers In	formation strictly Confid	ionual & Suictly I	10 tofor of rapour		
( ) Total Loss Case   to e-mail Yasu	Let Orcomite		COLC 14		)
Drive-in( )/Towed-in( ); Invoi	ice: YES( ) / NO	( ) [ TOWIN	TA TELEVISION AND THE	20038次180252	
	C. The State of the Control of the C	SHEWARD WAY DE LAND	Walland Barries	S. S	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	Courtesy Car ( )			<u> </u>	
2) OC Chuck / Post Repair Inspection	( ,)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	23000]		11_1		
			Market Sales Company	THE THE STATE OF	ded Nice
Injurý i		TAYIRAN	SENT MEDITALISME	ASAUTTHE STREET	
DHINSTONN GERRARIEN SANDAN SAN	MAIONIGARDETT.				
					www.
		amurania Isangga			( taulini
10-10-0022			(1) (1) (53 6) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	-	
NA2100033	NOVERT SAMEMARIES HOUSE	1) AR I Anoldent Rep	rement (\$100%	240/245 1	
	KUMEN PROPERTY IN	3) TV 1 Towing Pie	Yearng da	\$110	
Oriver/Owner:	·	3) Prilionowatain	THOOMY (MICION	m 7/100}	
Contact No:		() THIRE lamps such	ART BUTVAY	3160	
Ournaged Portion:		1) NI 1 Idao BA + 6.1	Servicasia		
		One Caurioty Cal	/Tpi Allowanus	\$10 \$10	
CC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	<u> </u>	Not Hapali Coas	nepeutlan Marian	- 33	-
The state of the s		No. DV / Colleg	Three Coordination	310	PANADA.
WHITE BEAT TO SEE THE SECOND OF THE SECOND O	\$70X5U340	TE NIZI Idea Mobile	Fed C	Charged wrong	Z
Zat_1;		Involce deted	Per	Cymrais Entrain	
1 2/2	8 8	Married Street		454	W.



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

08/12/2020 17:12 (SGT)

02/11/2020 11:30 (SGT)

Jurong West Ave 4, Singapore

Singapore

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

FBQ1952H

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Passport No/FIN

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

PHANG TEN NAM

FXXXX839T

jamesphang463461@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-91761370

+65-91761370

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Yamaha

Aerox

Employment

No - Claiming third party

Motorcycle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

ThirdPartyFireTheft

5118252140

DRIVER

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

PHANG TEN NAM

FXXXX839T

Date Of Driving Pass 04/05/2018 Driving experience 2 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91761370 Alt. Phone Number +65-91761370 Email Address jamesphang463461@gmail.com Address BLK 816 #06-46 Address complement JURONG WEST STREET 81 Postcode 640816 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Jurong West Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-18002689999 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-62672438 Police Station Address 700 Corporation Road Singapore 649818 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201203/2034 ATTACHMENT(S) Yes

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

No

No

Vehicle Registration Number GBK2371J Vehicle Manufacturer Nissan Vehicle Model Nv200 Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver COMMINIO COCKO CIN Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person
Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

PHANG TEN NAN

SERIOUS INJURIES FBQ1952H

Yes

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law years/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Sign Time 8 12 20	ature / Date &	Driver's Signature & Time		#2W		an/	Reporting Centre
Sketch Plan		of Firence	WAST	AURLY	JALAN	BAHAR	
	JAU	N BEHER					
			A				) FBQ 1952H ) GBK 2371 J

TIPONG WHAT AVE 4

			1/4	
0.3/1	7	-		1
KAPER 10	10/199	CADOP1	T/X20120	1908 V
100		-	1	1-07
ation				
au on				
lare the foregoing particula	re are true le co	any reserved		/
late the foregoing particula	is are true in ev	ery respect		2 /Allis
12				(hu/ 01111/1 2
Ider's Signature / Date &			the policyholder) / Date	Wathessed by Reporting Centre

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	CIDENT DATE! \$ 1:12 7 b;		20
300	CIDENT DATE: ( \$ 1.12 70)	(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(	: SO ) (HH:MM)
Loc	ATION: Juroug West Au	e 4	*
1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	MAIN TERMINE	*
		9524	(9.5 %)
		VTUC .	88
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 51182	DIVE	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIN	/E / THIPD PARTY / TUNDO DAD	TV CIDE STUICE
	DIMAKE & MODEL: YEWA HI	A ANDO.	IT FIKE ATHERIJ
	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV		LE (OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE	COMMERCIAL (MOTORCY	CLE CHICKS
- 1	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDE	ENT TIME: WORCE TO	CLEJ .
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YO	UP OWN INSURANCE MESON	11
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PAR	CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY	1
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Can and extract	5 (0.5)
	AINAME: PHYMOS 750	NAM (MAK	E / FEMALEL
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:_	9176/370
NF 25 0	c)ADDRESS:		
35 30 30	* 0015111575 5 115		
tho of passanger	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALS	O POUCY HOLDER	
a no of bassander	alNAME: AS ARD	JA	
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	IMAL	F/FEMALE)
(1)	cJADDRESS:	CONTACT:	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (04) 05/	972 HOD/MM/YYYYI	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUT	OOR)	
27	DOTE OF DRIVING PASC	•	~
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF	THE INSURED'S COMPANY	(YES /(NO)
		MINER WITH THOURED!	DUNEAUC
	a)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /		
4	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / O' WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO	THERS	
	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)		
35.5 33	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	CESTATION: JURGILA !	NWSI
8. 1	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
to of passinger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBK 23	MODEL: H	SSAN AND
	b) DRIVER'S NAME: FOMUM		
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S/10		
() 9, 1	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
to of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: .	MODEL:	
ndudies det a	DRIVER'S NAME:		
nduding driver)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::-	
			and the same of th
()		*	

email = James phong 463461 GigmAIL. com





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Compration Road SIN

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201203/2034

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 03/12/2020 12:31		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 76		
Informa	nt's Particu	lars	BURNIEW BURNE			
	f Informant: TEN NAM		Address: APT BLK 816 Jurong West Street 81 #06-46 SINGAPO 640816			
	D Type / ID No.: IN NO / F7306839T		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91761370		
National MALAYS			Email:	Woolle, 31701370		
Sex: Male	Age: 48	Date of Birth: 04/05/1972	Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN		HNICIAN	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3C Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink nce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/12/2020 11:30	Type of Location X-Junction	
Location: JURONG WE Weather: Clear	11/2	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traff		raffic Control: raffic Light - Wo	rkina	Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis		3,11		Anyone conveyed by	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
FBQ1952H	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	AEROX GDR155R CVT	Blue	Seriously Damaged	9

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		AND THE RESERVE OF TH	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBQ1952H	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5118252140	13/08/2020	12/08/2021





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201203/2034

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		Lies of D	a da atala	- 0	
Rider		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Use of P	edestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Name	PHANG TEN NAM			ID No	),	F7306839T
Related Vehicle	FBQ1952H (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	91761370
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licen	9	Class: 2B,3C Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	02/12/2020		Date Die		1	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 07					/2020 us	

#### Brief Details.

On 02/12/2020 at about 1130hrs, I was riding my personal vehicle (V1)FBQ1952H along Jurong West Ave 4 towards PIE on the 2nd lane. Upon approaching the junction of Jurong West Ave 4 & Jin Bahar, the traffic turned from Amber to Red. I then braked and stopped V1. After I stopped V1, I felt a sudden impact coming from the rear. I was then sent flying along with V1 into the middle of the junction.

I quickly got up and moved V1 to the side with the assistance from my colleague who was riding on another motorcycle. I had noted a white van (V2) had collided into V1's rear. I am unable to recall the registration plate number of V2, however I have the contact number of the driver (Hp:96684759).

The driver of V2 called for LTA's assistance whom called for ambulance. I was conveyed to Ng Teng Fong General Hospital for my injuries and was given a 7day medical leave. I had sustained a swollen right ankle, abrasions to both my knees, both elbows and right palm.

Traffic Police was at scene. I was instructed to lodge a traffic accident report reference J/20201202/0082.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201203/2034

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:  J /  Sgt 3 THOMAS JOSEPH THONG WAI MAN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/12/2020 12:31
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI YEO CHUN JIAN Contact No.: 65476213	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp SN 1261	

# Claim Handling Accident MT/1112854

40.000.00							
Policy No. Certificate No.	5118252140		Vehicle No.	FBQ1952H		CCT II-	alet-na.
Policyholder Name	Color Services					da i Ke	gistratio
Product Code	PHANG TEN NA					Dolor	nides to
	MOTORCYCLE I	INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire	a & Theft		older NR
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address	91761370		Contact No.(Office)	dimmarosoni.	7571.003415	Loading	
KFK	W10 - 100-		Special Remark			eCode:	No.(Ho
NCD Protection	No Yes		TCA	No Yes		eCode 9	losten
	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private	
Accident Details						TOTAL	nae
Report Date	08/12/2020 17	07	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	T
Date of Accident	02/12/2020		Time of Accident hhomm	11:30		Country	
Reporting Centre			Orange Force			ICM No.	
Accident Location	JURONG WAEST	FAVENUE 4				340.00	
Total Excess Applicable							
Excess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess				
OO Standard Excess		2.0					
YIED OD Excess		0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
Additional Excess		0.00	VIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is	Caverec
Total OD Excess Applicable		W-940	\$44472 Lighting of 19844 School				
₹ Benefits		0.00	Total T# Excess Applicable		0.00		
	ion						
GST Registered		No					
GST Registration No.					distration Date		
Modification History				GST Sta	tun Verified		Yes
Policyholder Mailing Addr	ess						
Address 1	204 BEDOK SOU	TH AVENUE 1	Address 2	SINGAPORE 469:	171	Address 1	
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.			Related Policy Number	5118252140		Fires Loui	5.
♥ OI Driver Info							
Driver Name	PHANG TEN NAM		Driver Type	Main Driver			
Unnamed driver Name			Driver NRIC	F7306839T		Driver DO	00
Register Date of Driver License Contact No.(Mobile)	28/02/1998		Driver Age	48		Driving E	
Address 1	91761370		Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	
Address 4	704 BEDOK SOU	TH AVENUE 1	Address 2	SINGAPORE 4693	133	Address 3	
Init No.			Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Does he own a Singapore							
Registered car?	Yes No		Driver Vehicle No.	FBQ1952H		Driver Ins	surer Con
eclaration							
reathalyser or Blood Test leeding?	0 mg		Any Injury?	Yes No			
			2 34 M				
odification History							
Claim 001 OD-MX New							
11 1002							
laim Type +					OD-MX	Insured	PHAN
ontact No.(Mobile)						Name Contant	THE REAL PROPERTY.
(2 1),					91761370	No. (Home)	91761
muii Address					jamesphang463617@gmail.i	OI com Vehicle	FBQ19
laim Description					FBQ1952H / GBK2371J ON 2	Number Dec 2020	
TURNINGER	166	sured Liability   New or Form			AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	WILL SIMIL	
	2 4712	ed Not at Fault	~				
referred Yorkship Bruset No. Yes	Preferen		1.614				
/orkshap	Proferer Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name		Ÿ		Claim	

		Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	FI	le Name
W.	Video List				
	<b>E</b>	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 08 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
	OF STREET	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80060;[	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 08 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
		NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 08 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
	100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 08 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
		NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 08 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
	$\epsilon'$	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BDD601	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 08 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
	3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 06 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
*	0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601	( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 08 Dec 2020 17:13	Photos	Normal
			Claim Handling(accider	nt reporting. Claim Ta	sk 001 OD-MX)

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

Photos

9

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Password Change Language 'My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss

PHANG TEN NAM

5118252140

Policy No. Date of Accident 02/12/2020 17:30 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBQ1952H Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle Insured Commence Select Policy No. Product Cover Type Expiry Date No. Object Date

> GMC Continue

F7306839T

Third Party, FBQ1952H FBQ1952H Fire & Theft

+ Log Out

13/08/2020 12/08/2021